GRANDVIEW ELEMENTRY

CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
TRANSPORTATION
2025 -2026 BUS SCHEDULE

GRANDVIEW ELEMENTRY

Route #1 Route # 2
Address AM PM Wed. only Address AM PM Wed. only
1JWILLOW LANE & LIST 7:50 AM 3:47PM | 2:17PM 1]ELDRED ST. & WESTMINSTER ST. F.HILLS 7:52AM | 3:52PM | 2:22 PM
2|WILLOW & SCOTTEN ST. 7:51 AM 3:48PM | 2:18PM 2|ELDRED ST. & RADCLIFFE ST. 7:53 AM | 3:53 PM | 2:23 PM
3|GRAND RIVER & TULANE ST. 7:57 AM 3:54PM | 2:24 PM 3|TUCKRD & ELDRED ST. 7:54 AM | 3:54 PM | 2:24 PM
4|INDEPENDENCE ST. & WHITTINGTON 8:01 AM 3:58PM | 2:28PM 4|TUCK & KIMBERLY CT. 7:55AM | 3:55PM | 2:25 PM
5|{INDEPEND. ST. & WALDRON ST. 8:02 AM 3:59PM | 2:29 PM 5|TUCK RD. @ TIMBERIDGE APTS. 250 FROM ENTRY 7:56 AM | 3:56 PM | 2:26 PM
6|INDEPEND. ST. & COLLINGHAM ST. 8:03 AM 4:00PM | 2:30 PM 621136 RANDALL STREET 7:58 AM | 3:58 PM | 2:28 PM
7|INDEPENDENCE APTS. 2ND DRIVE EAST OF OXFORD 8:04 AM 4:01PM | 2:31PM 7|FARGO & SUNSET 8:01 AM | 4:01 PM | 2:31 PM
8|ST. FRANCIS ST. & SEDALIA ST. 8:06 AM 4:03PM | 2:33PM 8|APPLE RIDGE APTS. MERRIMAN RD s/o 8 MILE 8:03AM | 4:03PM | 2:33 PM
9|SEDALIA & RENSSELAER ST. 8:07 AM 4:04PM | 2:34 PM 9|VILLAGE OAKS APTS. ORCHARD LK n/o 8 MILE 8:05AM | 4:05PM | 2:35PM
10JONTAGA & EMMETT ST. 8:08 AM 4:05PM | 2:35PM 10{21040 ORCHARD LAKE RD. 8:06 AM | 4:06 PM | 2:36 PM
11JONTAGA & BYRON 8:09 AM 4:06 PM | 2:36 PM 11|PARKER ST. & SALVADORE ST. 8:09 AM | 4:09 PM | 2:39 PM
12|GRAND RIVER RD. & COLLINGHAM ST. 8:15 AM 4:10PM | 2:42PM 12|]OSMUS & NORFOLK 8:12AM | 4:12PM | 2:42 PM
13]20819 PEARL ST. 8:17 AM 4:12PM | 2:44PM
GRANDVIEW ELEMENTRY
Route # 3
Address AM PM Wed. only
PEMBROOK ST & WEYHER ST 7:52 AM 3:46 PM | 2:16 PM
MAPLEWOOD ST & FARGO ST 7:57 AM 3:51PM | 2:21PM
MORLOCK ST & PARKVILLE ST. 7:58 AM 3:52PM | 2:22PM
PARKVILLE ST & ST. MARTINS ST 7:59 AM 3:53PM | 2:27PM
PICKFORD ST & FOCH ST 8:00 AM 3:54PM | 2:28PM
PICKFORD ST & FLORAL ST 8:05 AM 3:59PM | 2:29 PM
PICKFORD ST & LATHERS ST 8:06 AM 4:00PM | 2:30 PM
CLARITA ST. & GRIMM ST. LIV. 8:10 AM 4:04PM | 2:34PM

CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION POLICY
STUDENTS MUST ARRIVE AND BE WAITING AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE BUS STOP'S & PICKUP TIME

SCHOOL OF CHOICE (RESIDING OUT OF DISTRICT) ARE NOT ELEIGIBLE FOR SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTATION

8/15/2025

2025-08-01 - School bus Schedule HS - MS - ELEM (3)



